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BUILDING PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE

Effective January 1st, 2017

Building Permit Fee

1.

New Construction - (includes $100 grade/$50 electrical)
A. Square Footage less than 1000 sq. ft.

B. Square Footage 1000 sg. ft. to 1500 sq. ft.

C. Square Footage greater than 1501 sq. ft.

Additions
A. Under 500 square feet
B. Over 500 square feet

Services - (New services and upgrades)
A. Electrical

B. Plumbing

C. Grades

Garages

A. Under 200 square feet

B. Over 200 square feet
Accessory Buildings/Garden Sheds
Interior Remodeling

A. Under $2500.00

B. Over $2500.00

Siding

Fireplaces and Chimneys
A. Fireplaces - Gas/Wood/Electric

Decks, Patios, Porches

No permit is required for replacement of windows or doors

$350.00
$375.00
$425.00

$150.00
$200.00

$75.00
$75.00
$75.00

$50.00
$75.00
$50.00
$75.00
$100.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00
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Effective January 1%, 2017

Building Permit Fee

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Fences $50.00
Driveways $50.00
Swimming Pools $50.00
Solar Installations $25.00
Building Demolition $50.00

Commercial and Industrial
A. First 100,000 Square Feet $0.10/sq. ft.
(minimum charge - $200)

B. Structural remodeling $25/$1000 cost
Moving Buildings over Public Ways

A. Residential garage or accessory building $100.00
B. Principal building $200.00
Signs $50/per side/per sign
Roof / Repairs $0.00

No permit is required for replacement of windows or doors



